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Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

Race  Fastest On 

Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 74 Jason EMBLEY P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:32.274 1:05.144 3

2 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan Transport MONO Yamaha YZF 450 5 5:33.405 1.131 1:05.412 3

3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450

5 5:33.603 1.329 1:05.407 3

4 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:38.975 6.701 1:06.052 2

5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 5 5:40.251 7.977 1:06.203 2

6 67 Matthew DEAN MONO KTM SXF 350 5 5:44.885 12.611 1:07.316 3

7 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:47.313 15.039 1:07.988 4

8 91 Paul BARKER P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 5:54.341 22.067 1:08.014 4

9 33 Jim AGOMBAR P7F2 Yamaha TZ 250 5 5:56.875 24.601 1:09.750 3

10 177 Hakan SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 5:57.589 25.315 1:09.647 2

11 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ  450 5 6:03.130 30.856 1:09.749 2

12 981 Paul MILLS P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:03.263 30.989 1:09.783 5

13 73 Regan YEATES P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:04.006 31.732 1:09.897 3

14 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:07.159 34.885 1:11.141 5

15 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 378 5 6:09.238 36.964 1:11.856 3

16 66 Nathan MCINTOSH MOTO Yamaha YZF 450 5 6:11.307 39.033 1:12.215 2

17 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing P7F2 Honda RVF 400 5 6:11.592 39.318 1:12.608 4

18 71 Mark FLETCHER P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:13.133 40.859 1:12.532 3

19 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:53.886 1:21.612 1:20.888 4

Fastest Lap was 1:05.144 by Jason EMBLEY

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3 Cori BOURNE 1:10.689 1:06.253 1:05.407 1:05.620 1:05.634

14 Nick LEITH 1:12.452 1:06.052 1:06.362 1:06.671 1:07.438

33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:16.773 1:10.397 1:09.750 1:09.944 1:10.011

35 Matthew ELITH 1:19.843 1:11.839 1:11.823 1:12.513 1:11.141

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:12.868 1:06.203 1:06.542 1:06.941 1:07.697

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:14.482 1:08.004 1:08.362 1:07.988 1:08.477

54 Garry ARBREW 1:19.394 1:09.749 1:10.512 1:11.468 1:12.007

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:18.285 1:12.215 1:12.754 1:13.753 1:14.300

67 Matthew DEAN 1:13.664 1:07.415 1:07.316 1:07.832 1:08.658

68 Simon GRACE 1:27.827 1:20.964 1:21.548 1:20.888 1:22.659

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:21.414 1:12.826 1:12.532 1:13.039 1:13.322

73 Regan YEATES 1:21.297 1:11.939 1:09.897 1:09.957 1:10.916

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:10.223 1:05.302 1:05.144 1:05.309 1:06.296

86 Jon LAROSA 1:20.745 1:11.996 1:11.856 1:12.678 1:11.963

91 Paul BARKER 1:18.066 1:08.788 1:09.843 1:08.014 1:09.630

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:18.006 1:09.647 1:09.686 1:10.240 1:10.010

274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:10.841 1:05.450 1:05.412 1:05.689 1:06.013

981 Paul MILLS 1:18.746 1:12.352 1:11.729 1:10.653 1:09.783

989 Yoss BAREL 1:19.325 1:12.686 1:12.826 1:12.608 1:14.147

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (3rd) 3 42.120 26.242 1:08.362

1 45.798 24.891 1:10.689 4 41.831 26.157 1:07.988

2 41.417 24.836 1:06.253 5 42.014 26.463 1:08.477

3 40.636 24.771 1:05.407

4 40.876 24.744 1:05.620 54  Garry ARBREW  (11th)

5 40.990 24.644 1:05.634 1 52.664 26.730 1:19.394

2 43.664 26.085 1:09.749

14  Nick LEITH  (4th) 3 44.023 26.489 1:10.512

1 47.533 24.919 1:12.452 4 44.765 26.703 1:11.468

2 41.281 24.771 1:06.052 5 45.179 26.828 1:12.007

3 41.354 25.008 1:06.362

4 41.513 25.158 1:06.671 66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (16th)

5 41.843 25.595 1:07.438 1 50.426 27.859 1:18.285

2 44.654 27.561 1:12.215

33  Jim AGOMBAR  (9th) 3 44.945 27.809 1:12.754

1 49.786 26.987 1:16.773 4 45.208 28.545 1:13.753

2 43.342 27.055 1:10.397 5 46.456 27.844 1:14.300

3 42.990 26.760 1:09.750

4 1:09.944 67  Matthew DEAN  (6th)

5 42.995 27.016 1:10.011 1 47.771 25.893 1:13.664

2 41.791 25.624 1:07.415

35  Matthew ELITH  (14th) 3 41.850 25.466 1:07.316

1 52.024 27.819 1:19.843 4 42.191 25.641 1:07.832

2 44.285 27.554 1:11.839 5 42.623 26.035 1:08.658

3 44.322 27.501 1:11.823

4 45.167 27.346 1:12.513 68  Simon GRACE  (19th)

5 44.503 26.638 1:11.141 1 57.320 30.507 1:27.827

2 50.379 30.585 1:20.964

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th) 3 51.093 30.455 1:21.548

1 47.406 25.462 1:12.868 4 50.300 30.588 1:20.888

2 41.190 25.013 1:06.203 5 51.576 31.083 1:22.659

3 41.389 25.153 1:06.542

4 41.583 25.358 1:06.941 71  Mark FLETCHER  (18th)

5 41.838 25.859 1:07.697 1 54.052 27.362 1:21.414

2 45.558 27.268 1:12.826

53  Geoff SANDERS  (7th) 3 45.869 26.663 1:12.532

1 48.335 26.147 1:14.482 4 46.180 26.859 1:13.039

2 41.884 26.120 1:08.004 5 46.269 27.053 1:13.322
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

73  Regan YEATES  (13th) 1 50.782 27.224 1:18.006

1 54.551 26.746 1:21.297 2 43.031 26.616 1:09.647

2 44.827 27.112 1:11.939 3 42.987 26.699 1:09.686

3 44.008 25.889 1:09.897 4 43.326 26.914 1:10.240

4 43.881 26.076 1:09.957 5 43.757 26.253 1:10.010

5 44.092 26.824 1:10.916

274  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (2nd)

74  Jason EMBLEY  (1st) 1 45.929 24.912 1:10.841

1 45.070 25.153 1:10.223 2 40.737 24.713 1:05.450

2 40.249 25.053 1:05.302 3 40.902 24.510 1:05.412

3 40.294 24.850 1:05.144 4 40.965 24.724 1:05.689

4 40.485 24.824 1:05.309 5 41.267 24.746 1:06.013

5 40.913 25.383 1:06.296

981  Paul MILLS  (12th)

86  Jon LAROSA  (15th) 1 51.608 27.138 1:18.746

1 53.123 27.622 1:20.745 2 44.664 27.688 1:12.352

2 44.633 27.363 1:11.996 3 44.586 27.143 1:11.729

3 44.328 27.528 1:11.856 4 44.133 26.520 1:10.653

4 44.523 28.155 1:12.678 5 43.419 26.364 1:09.783

5 45.023 26.940 1:11.963

989  Yoss BAREL  (17th)

91  Paul BARKER  (8th) 1 51.674 27.651 1:19.325

1 50.713 27.353 1:18.066 2 44.591 28.095 1:12.686

2 42.428 26.360 1:08.788 3 44.882 27.944 1:12.826

3 43.524 26.319 1:09.843 4 45.110 27.498 1:12.608

4 42.436 25.578 1:08.014 5 46.319 27.828 1:14.147

5 43.229 26.401 1:09.630

177  Hakan SUBASI  (10th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

Race Fastest On

Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.223 1

2 1 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.302 2

3 1 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:05.144 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

LAP SHEET

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

86 1:11.996 17.216 73 1:09.957 27.112

Lap 1 73 1:11.939 17.711 981 1:10.653 27.502

74 1:10.223 71 1:12.826 18.715 35 1:12.513 30.040

3 1:10.689 .466 68 1:20.964 33.266 66 1:13.753 31.029

274 1:10.841 .618 86 1:12.678 31.297

14 1:12.452 2.229 Lap 3 989 1:12.608 31.467

47 1:12.868 2.645 74 1:05.144 71 1:13.039 33.833

67 1:13.664 3.441 274 1:05.412 1.034 68 1:20.888 1:05.249

53 1:14.482 4.259 3 1:05.407 1.680

33 1:16.773 6.550 14 1:06.362 4.197 Lap 5

177 1:18.006 7.783 47 1:06.542 4.944 74 1:06.296

91 1:18.066 7.843 67 1:07.316 7.726 274 1:06.013 1.131

66 1:18.285 8.062 53 1:08.362 10.179 3 1:05.634 1.329

981 1:18.746 8.523 91 1:09.843 16.028 14 1:07.438 6.701

989 1:19.325 9.102 33 1:09.750 16.251 47 1:07.697 7.977

54 1:19.394 9.171 177 1:09.686 16.670 67 1:08.658 12.611

35 1:19.843 9.620 54 1:10.512 18.986 53 1:08.477 15.039

86 1:20.745 10.522 981 1:11.729 22.158 91 1:09.630 22.067

73 1:21.297 11.074 73 1:09.897 22.464 33 1:10.011 24.601

71 1:21.414 11.191 66 1:12.754 22.585 177 1:10.010 25.315

68 1:27.827 17.604 35 1:11.823 22.836 54 1:12.007 30.856

86 1:11.856 23.928 981 1:09.783 30.989

Lap 2 989 1:12.826 24.168 73 1:10.916 31.732

74 1:05.302 71 1:12.532 26.103 35 1:11.141 34.885

274 1:05.450 .766 68 1:21.548 49.670 86 1:11.963 36.964

3 1:06.253 1.417 66 1:14.300 39.033

14 1:06.052 2.979 Lap 4 989 1:14.147 39.318

47 1:06.203 3.546 74 1:05.309 71 1:13.322 40.859

67 1:07.415 5.554 274 1:05.689 1.414 68 1:22.659 1:21.612

53 1:08.004 6.961 3 1:05.620 1.991

91 1:08.788 11.329 14 1:06.671 5.559

33 1:10.397 11.645 47 1:06.941 6.576

177 1:09.647 12.128 67 1:07.832 10.249

54 1:09.749 13.618 53 1:07.988 12.858

66 1:12.215 14.975 91 1:08.014 18.733

981 1:12.352 15.573 33 1:09.944 20.886

35 1:11.839 16.157 177 1:10.240 21.601

989 1:12.686 16.486 54 1:11.468 25.145

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

LAP CHART

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 274 74 74 74 74 74

74 3 274 274 274 274

3 274 3 3 3 3

67 14 14 14 14 14

53 47 47 47 47 47

47 67 67 67 67 67

14 53 53 53 53 53

73 33 91 91 91 91

91 177 33 33 33 33

177 91 177 177 177 177

35 66 54 54 54 54

54 981 66 981 73 981

989 989 981 73 981 73

981 54 35 66 35 35

66 35 989 35 66 86

71 86 86 86 86 66

86 73 73 989 989 989

68 71 71 71 71 71

33 68 68 68 68 68

107

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

RACE 1

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 13:22:52

Event: R03 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast - 16.7C Starters: 19

Track: Wet Printed at: 13:32

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. EMBLEY 45.070 D. O'SULLIVAN 24.510 D. O'SULLIVA 1:05.412

2 C. BOURNE 45.798 C. BOURNE 24.644 C. BOURNE 1:05.407

3 D. O'SULLIVAN 45.929 N. LEITH 24.771 N. LEITH 1:06.052

4 S. BROCKLESBY 47.406 J. EMBLEY 24.824 J. EMBLEY 1:05.144

5 N. LEITH 47.533 S. BROCKLESBY 25.013 S. BROCKLES 1:06.203

6 M. DEAN 47.771 M. DEAN 25.466 M. DEAN 1:07.316

7 G. SANDERS 48.335 P. BARKER 25.578 P. BARKER 1:08.014

8 J. AGOMBAR 49.786 R. YEATES 25.889 R. YEATES 1:09.897

9 N. MCINTOSH 50.426 G. ARBREW 26.085 G. ARBREW 1:09.749

10 P. BARKER 50.713 G. SANDERS 26.120 G. SANDERS 1:07.988

11 H. SUBASI 50.782 H. SUBASI 26.253 H. SUBASI 1:09.647

12 P. MILLS 51.608 P. MILLS 26.364 P. MILLS 1:09.783

13 Y. BAREL 51.674 M. ELITH 26.638 M. ELITH 1:11.141

14 M. ELITH 52.024 M. FLETCHER 26.663 M. FLETCHER 1:12.532

15 G. ARBREW 52.664 J. AGOMBAR 26.760 J. AGOMBAR 1:09.750

16 J. LAROSA 53.123 J. LAROSA 26.940 J. LAROSA 1:11.856

17 M. FLETCHER 54.052 Y. BAREL 27.498 Y. BAREL 1:12.608

18 R. YEATES 54.551 N. MCINTOSH 27.561 N. MCINTOSH 1:12.215

19 S. GRACE 57.320 S. GRACE 30.455 S. GRACE 1:20.888

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


